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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo A 111.075 27.750 27.875 28.275 27.175
21 2 1

1003 Victoria Henry 9.300 9.3259.450
1009 Alexandra Holbrook 9.250 8.900
1006 Grace Yeboah-Kodie 9.200 9.475 9.475
1010 Ana Principi 9.200 8.950
1004 Lauren Yeboah-Kodie 9.200
1007 Annalise Guzzo 9.350

2 Hurricane A 109.625 27.200 27.525 27.750 27.150
32 3 2

1032 Sydney Alexander 9.150 9.050 9.000
1031 Alina Pascale 9.100 9.375 9.0509.425
1034 Alexis Forbes 8.950 9.400
1033 Becky Milburn 9.100 9.1008.925

3 Loudoun A 107.625 25.375 27.350 27.150 27.750
15 4 3

1035 Kelly Herrington 8.875 9.150 9.1509.300
1036 Julie Armand 8.300 9.4008.850
1040 Claire Pettit 8.200 9.150 9.2009.000
1038 Cydnee Swanson 9.050

4 Dulles Academy A 106.125 26.600 26.250 26.500 26.775
43 5 5

1023 Quincy Ray 9.050 8.750 8.8759.050
1024 Morgan Clear 8.850 8.750
1022 Colleen Cecil 8.700 8.700 8.9008.700
1025 Caroline Kerr 8.800 9.000

5 POGA A 104.575 25.500 25.725 27.075 26.275
54 6 4

1045 Sarah Woods 8.800 8.150 8.8508.800
1043 Katelynne Gillis 8.650 9.000 8.3509.250
1044 Madison Godsey 8.050 8.575 9.0759.025

6 WMBG A 99.475 24.850 23.850 25.025 25.750
66 7 6

1051 Erika Opie 8.350 7.750 8.8508.025
1050 Kaitlyn Lassiter 8.250 8.450 8.7508.675
1049 Braelyn Lassiter 8.250 7.650 8.1508.325
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7 Novaks A 81.075 18.050 28.175 16.700 18.150
87 1 7

1042 Jessie Addo 9.050 9.200 9.2507.625
1053 Soleil Becker 9.000 9.375 8.9009.075
1041 Ashlee Peterson 9.600
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